PALOHENKILOSTON SM 2023

Pelaaja

Jori Kaijanen
Heikki Vanhanen
Yrj6 Paananen
Risto Salopuro
Korpela Timo
Veikko Alanko
Jari Hukkanen
Esa Uimonen
Pekka Oittinen
Janne Hamadldinen

4x6 sarjaa

Jori Kaijanen

Yrj6 Paananen
Risto Salopuro
Jari Hukkanen

Janne Hamaldinen
Veikko Alanko
Pekka Oittinen
Esa Uimonen

2x6 sarjaa

3 Veikko Alanko

Heikki Vanhanen

4 Pekka Oittinen

Jari Hukkanen

5 Janne Hamaldinen

Esa Uimonen

1 Risto Salopuro
Jori Kaijanen

2 Yrjo Paananen
Timo Korpela

1279
1230
1198
1130
4837

901
1162
953
977
3993

1162
1233
2395

953
1130
2083

901
977
1878

1198
1279
2477

1230
1175
2405

222
203
180
188
164
220
171
137
100

98

188
180
211
169
183
147
100

929
116
104

193
140
148
156
146
178
147
103
133

87

181
189
153
201
174
191
144
130
102
119

RIIHIMAKI 29.11.23

5
195
185
171
160
141
161
171
122
120
115

6 tas/sarja tulos

198
192
151
180
175
145
145
134
130
126

17
24
36
24
32
20
42
42
42
42

1279
1233
1230
1198
1175
1162
1130

977

953

901



